
Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

400 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727% 10.000
1( )

2

Haileybury

% % % % %

402 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 63.0300.000 0.000 0.000 63.030% 20.000
2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

401 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

402 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 69.5830.000 0.000 0.000 69.583% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

401 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe 65.5560.000 0.000 0.000 65.556% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

400 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 30.000
3( )Haileybury

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

402 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause Peninsula Grammar 63.030 34 69.583 35 69 1
400 Rukuko M Jemma Geysen Haileybury 67.727 35 63.750 33 68 2
401 Aea Milan Harriette Stinchcombe Balcombe Grammar School 59.545 33 65.556 34 67 3
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI INTERMEDIATE I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

420 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 59.7060.000 0.000 0.000 59.706% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI PRIX ST GEORGES Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

420 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 59.5590.000 0.000 0.000 59.559% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

421 LET'S JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 53.9710.000 0.000 0.000 53.971% 20.000
2( )St Catherines School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

420 Noblis Juelles Jazi French Toorak College 59.706 35 59.559 35 70 1
421 Let's Jazzaround Lindsey Ware St Catherines School 53.971 34 34
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Small Tour Championship FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Prix St 

Georges
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: MEDIUM 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

411 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

413 FLORINZZ Jazi French 63.8890.000 0.000 0.000 63.889% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

412 DA LYLA Bridget Duncan 59.1670.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 30.000
3( )Luther College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: MEDIUM 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

411 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 63.7180.000 0.000 0.000 63.718% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

413 FLORINZZ Jazi French 59.1030.000 0.000 0.000 59.103% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

412 DA LYLA Bridget Duncan 54.7440.000 0.000 0.000 54.744% 30.000
3( )Luther College

% % % % %

9/06/2018 3:16:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

411 Yaramee B Bear Hannah Shippen Toorak College 66.667 35 63.718 35 70 1
413 Florinzz Jazi French Toorak College 63.889 34 59.103 34 68 2
412 Da Lyla Bridget Duncan Luther College 59.167 33 54.744 33 66 3
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Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY NOVICE 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

130 SUNRISE AVENUE Jasmine Abernethy 70.7410.000 0.000 0.000 70.741% 10.000
1( )st josephs

% % % % %

131 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 59.4440.000 0.000 0.000 59.444% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

130 SUNRISE AVENUE Jasmine Abernethy 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 10.000
1( )st josephs

% % % % %

131 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

9/06/2018 11:39:10 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

130 Sunrise Avenue Jasmine Abernethy st josephs 70.741 35 69.286 35 70 1
131 Sentiment Molly Lawrence Toorak College 59.444 34 66.000 34 68 2
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Primary Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

117 FLICKA Theodora Newman 72.2730.000 0.000 0.000 72.273% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

111 RED DELICIOUS Georgia Cornell 71.8180.000 0.000 0.000 71.818% 20.000
2( )Sommers Primary School

% % % % %

114 CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE Lucy Coventry 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 70.227% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

115 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 70.227% 40.000
3( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

116 ELLA MAE Molly Rose 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 68.182% 50.000
5( )Flinders CC College

% % % % %

113 REGALBROOK RAZZLE DAZZLE Mia Heinrich 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 60.000
6( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

120 BLACKWOOD BOLSHOI Phoebe Dixon 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 70.000
7( )Lakeside College

% % % % %

110 BUGSY Dakota Turner 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 80.000
8( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

118 LEILA Maddison Bailey 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 90.000
9( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

121 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER Aisha Heinrich 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727% 100.000
10( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

122 PENCIL PINE LUIGI Erica D'Alia 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 110.000
11( )

1

Boneo Primary

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

111 RED DELICIOUS Georgia Cornell 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 10.000
1( )Sommers Primary School

% % % % %

117 FLICKA Theodora Newman 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

114 CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE Lucy Coventry 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

113 REGALBROOK RAZZLE DAZZLE Mia Heinrich 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 40.000
4( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

116 ELLA MAE Molly Rose 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 50.000
5( )Flinders CC College

% % % % %

118 LEILA Maddison Bailey 58.6540.000 0.000 0.000 58.654% 60.000
6( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

101 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS Sienna Powell 58.2690.000 0.000 0.000 58.269% 70.000
7( )Croydon hills p.s.

% % % % %

115 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 80.000
8( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

120 BLACKWOOD BOLSHOI Phoebe Dixon 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 54.615% 90.000
9( )Lakeside College

% % % % %

110 BUGSY Dakota Turner 53.8460.000 0.000 0.000 53.846% 100.000
10( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

122 PENCIL PINE LUIGI Erica D'Alia 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 110.000
11( )Boneo Primary

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

111 Red Delicious Georgia Cornell Sommers Primary School 71.818 34 66.538 35 69 1
117 Flicka Theodora Newman Toorak College 72.273 35 63.077 34 69 2
114 Centre Stage Love to love Lucy Coventry Toorak College 70.227 33 62.115 33 66 3
113 Regalbrook Razzle Dazzle Mia Heinrich Tintern grammar 64.318 30 61.538 32 62 4
116 Ella Mae Molly Rose Flinders CC College 68.182 31 60.192 31 62 4
115 Ninebanks Nina Jade Barrett Beaconhills 70.227 32 57.885 28 60 6
118 Leila Maddison Bailey Tintern grammar 62.955 27 58.654 30 57 7
120 Blackwood Bolshoi Phoebe Dixon Lakeside College 63.636 29 54.615 27 56 8
110 Bugsy Dakota Turner Peninsula Grammar 63.409 28 53.846 26 54 9
122 Pencil Pine Luigi Erica D'Alia Boneo Primary 61.591 25 52.500 25 50 10
101 Rama Park Maximus Sienna Powell Croydon hills p.s. 58.269 29 29
121 Thorwood Tin Soldier Aisha Heinrich Tintern grammar 62.727 26 26
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Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PREPARATORY A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

102 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER Aisha Heinrich 72.1050.000 0.000 0.000 72.105% 10.000
1( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

100 MANGROVE PARK GEORGIA Verity Powers 71.5790.000 0.000 0.000 71.579% 20.000
2( )Boneo Primary

% % % % %

101 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS Sienna Powell 66.0530.000 0.000 0.000 66.053% 30.000
3( )

1

Croydon hills p.s.

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PREPARATORY E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

101 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS Sienna Powell 64.4740.000 0.000 0.000 64.474% 10.000
1( )Croydon hills p.s.

% % % % %

102 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER Aisha Heinrich 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 20.000
2( )Tintern grammar

% % % % %

103 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Gemma Bell 61.3160.000 0.000 0.000 61.316% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

100 MANGROVE PARK GEORGIA Verity Powers 59.2110.000 0.000 0.000 59.211% 40.000
4( )Boneo Primary

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

102 Thorwood Tin Soldier Aisha Heinrich Tintern grammar 72.105 35 63.684 34 69 1
101 Rama Park Maximus Sienna Powell Croydon hills p.s. 66.053 33 64.474 35 68 2
100 Mangrove Park Georgia Verity Powers Boneo Primary 71.579 34 59.211 32 66 3
103 Burnham Brooke Belle Gemma Bell Balcombe Grammar School 61.316 33 33
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0
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Primary Preparatory Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory E
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

225 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 73.5190.000 0.000 0.000 73.519% 10.000
1( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

227 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 20.000
2( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

224 REVELWOOD RONALDO Ebony Campbell 66.4810.000 0.000 0.000 66.481% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

222 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY Dakoda Lyne 64.6300.000 0.000 0.000 64.630% 40.000
4( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

221 JUSTA Michael Robles 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778% 50.000
5( )Haileybury

% % % % %

226 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Summer Lyne 61.1110.000 0.000 0.000 61.111% 60.000
6( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

223 K S SNAP CHAT Tansy Sagar 52.9630.000 0.000 0.000 52.963% 70.000
7( )MGGS

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

224 REVELWOOD RONALDO Ebony Campbell 69.8570.000 0.000 0.000 69.857% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

225 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 68.7140.000 0.000 0.000 68.714% 20.000
2( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

227 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 30.000
3( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

221 JUSTA Michael Robles 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.571% 40.000
4( )Haileybury

% % % % %

222 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY Dakoda Lyne 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

223 K S SNAP CHAT Tansy Sagar 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 60.000
6( )

1

MGGS

% % % % %

226 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Summer Lyne 60.5710.000 0.000 0.000 60.571% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

9/06/2018 11:06:51 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

225 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott Hillcrest Christian College 73.519 35 68.714 34 69 1
224 Revelwood Ronaldo Ebony Campbell Peninsula Grammar 66.481 33 69.857 35 68 2
227 Tigger Alexandra Gibson Ringwood Secondary College 70.000 34 66.000 33 67 3
221 Justa Michael Robles Haileybury 62.778 31 65.571 32 63 4
222 Bloomfield Fantasy Dakoda Lyne Balcombe Grammar School 64.630 32 62.571 31 63 4
223 K S Snap chat Tansy Sagar MGGS 52.963 29 62.143 30 59 6
226 My Haven Intrigue Summer Lyne Balcombe Grammar School 61.111 30 60.571 29 59 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

219 WILLOW Samantha D'Alia 76.5910.000 0.000 0.000 76.591% 10.000
1( )Rosebud SC

% % % % %

212 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 71.1360.000 0.000 0.000 71.136% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

205 JASPER Tansy Sagar 70.6820.000 0.000 0.000 70.682% 30.000
3( )Melbourne Girls grammar

% % % % %

203 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 69.7730.000 0.000 0.000 69.773% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

210 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

208 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 60.000
6( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

217 HSV CASH CENSATION Sarah Laukart 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 67.045% 70.000
7( )St Francis Xavier College

% % % % %

202 PATANGA PARK SUMMER TIME Georgia Schlittler 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 67.045% 70.000
7( )

1

Lilydale High School

% % % % %

213 BAYVIEW GLAMOUR Caitlin Rogers 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 90.000
9( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

214 DIVERBROOK CASINO'S GIRL Ayla Hand 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 100.000
10( )Mornington SC

% % % % %

206 PHOENIX Brylie Hawkless 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 110.000
11( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

9/06/2018 3:40:31 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

215 BUNGALALLY SAMBUCCA Lily Rae 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 120.000
12( )Toorak College

% % % % %

200 MIDNIGHT MIKANI GAMBLER Maddison Growcott 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 130.000
13( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

218 MONTY Hattie Lever 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 140.000
14( )Mornington SC

% % % % %

216 SPIDERMANFF Paige Robinson 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 150.000
15( )Flinders CC College

% % % % %

209 BRAYSIDE WEST Ayla Hand 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 160.000
16( )Mornington SC

% % % % %

204 DOLLY DANCER Phoebe Royal 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 170.000
17( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

219 WILLOW Samantha D'Alia 73.4620.000 0.000 0.000 73.462% 10.000
1( )Rosebud SC

% % % % %

205 JASPER Tansy Sagar 73.2690.000 0.000 0.000 73.269% 20.000
2( )Melbourne Girls grammar

% % % % %

212 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 72.5000.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

203 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 70.9620.000 0.000 0.000 70.962% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

216 SPIDERMANFF Paige Robinson 69.0380.000 0.000 0.000 69.038% 50.000
5( )Flinders CC College

% % % % %

202 PATANGA PARK SUMMER TIME Georgia Schlittler 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 60.000
6( )Lilydale High School

% % % % %

208 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

217 HSV CASH CENSATION Sarah Laukart 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 66.923% 80.000
8( )St Francis Xavier College

% % % % %

218 MONTY Hattie Lever 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 90.000
9( )Mornington SC

% % % % %

206 PHOENIX Brylie Hawkless 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 100.000
10( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

213 BAYVIEW GLAMOUR Caitlin Rogers 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 110.000
11( )

1

Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

210 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 120.000
12( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

200 MIDNIGHT MIKANI GAMBLER Maddison Growcott 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 130.000
13( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

215 BUNGALALLY SAMBUCCA Lily Rae 59.0380.000 0.000 0.000 59.038% 140.000
14( )Toorak College

% % % % %

214 DIVERBROOK CASINO'S GIRL Ayla Hand 58.2690.000 0.000 0.000 58.269% 150.000
15( )Mornington SC

% % % % %

209 BRAYSIDE WEST Ayla Hand 56.3460.000 0.000 0.000 56.346% 160.000
16( )Mornington SC

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

219 Willow Samantha D'Alia Rosebud SC 76.591 35 73.462 35 70 1
205 Jasper Tansy Sagar Melbourne Girls grammar 70.682 33 73.269 34 67 2
212 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar School 71.136 34 72.500 33 67 3
203 Fricco Enshoj Madeleine Bills Toorak College 69.773 32 70.962 32 64 4
202 Patanga Park Summer time Georgia Schlittler Lilydale High School 67.045 29 68.654 30 59 5
208 Jasper Park Whispering Holly Jacoby Balcombe Grammar School 67.500 30 67.500 29 59 5
217 Hsv Cash Censation Sarah Laukart St Francis Xavier College 67.045 29 66.923 28 57 7
210 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle Balcombe Grammar School 69.091 31 64.231 24 55 8
216 Spidermanff Paige Robinson Flinders CC College 59.318 21 69.038 31 52 9
213 Bayview Glamour Caitlin Rogers Balcombe Grammar School 66.818 27 65.000 25 52 9
206 Phoenix Brylie Hawkless Chairo Christian School 63.636 25 65.769 26 51 11
218 Monty Hattie Lever Mornington SC 61.591 22 66.154 27 49 12
214 Diverbrook Casino's Girl Ayla Hand Mornington SC 64.091 26 58.269 21 47 13
200 Midnight Mikani Gambler Maddison Growcott Hillcrest Christian College 62.955 23 63.269 23 46 14
215 Bungalally Sambucca Lily Rae Toorak College 63.182 24 59.038 22 46 14
209 Brayside West Ayla Hand Mornington SC 58.864 20 56.346 20 40 16
204 Dolly Dancer Phoebe Royal Balcombe Grammar School 57.045 19 19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

320 BP VALKYRIA Eloise Barton 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778% 10.000
1( )catholic ladies college

% % % % %

321 F1 RUSHKI Madi Phuah 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.963% 20.000
2( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

324 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 62.2220.000 0.000 0.000 62.222% 30.000
3( )Luther College

% % % % %

323 SKIPCELLO'S MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )Methodist Ladies' College

% % % % %

322 ENZO Isabelle Stinchcombe 59.0740.000 0.000 0.000 59.074% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

321 F1 RUSHKI Madi Phuah 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 10.000
1( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

320 BP VALKYRIA Eloise Barton 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 20.000
2( )catholic ladies college

% % % % %

324 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.714% 30.000
3( )Luther College

% % % % %

323 SKIPCELLO'S MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 40.000
4( )

1

Methodist Ladies' College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

320 Bp Valkyria Eloise Barton catholic ladies college 67.778 35 63.000 34 69 1
321 F1 Rushki Madi Phuah Yarra Valley Grammar 62.963 34 67.000 35 69 2
324 Highview Bellisima Sophie Pomie Luther College 62.222 33 61.714 33 66 3
323 Skipcello's Mystify Olivia Holston Methodist Ladies' College 60.000 32 61.429 32 64 4
322 Enzo Isabelle Stinchcombe Balcombe Grammar School 59.074 31 31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

301 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 70.9090.000 0.000 0.000 70.909% 10.000
1( )Flinders CC College

% % % % %

302 JALYN ROYRUMBA Mia Wigham 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 68.409% 20.000
2( )Haileybury

% % % % %

304 LANGTREE COCAINE Charlize Williams 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727% 30.000
3( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

305 CHIME Tina Avgerinos 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 40.000
4( )swinburne secondary collage

% % % % %

307 ASTURIAS Imogen Layfield 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 50.000
5( )Luther College

% % % % %

308 LUDICROUS Siena Garde 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273% 60.000
6( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

310 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

306 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545% 80.000
8( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

309 GLADIATOR GHOST Maddison Cooke 57.7270.000 0.000 0.000 57.727% 90.000
9( )Concord college

% % % % %

303 TERAROSSA FREYA Georgia How 50.6820.000 0.000 0.000 50.682% 100.000
10( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

311 LITTLE RICH MISS Caitlin Burnet 47.7270.000 0.000 0.000 47.727% 110.000
11( )Dromana Secondary College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 9 June 2018

Boneo Park Interschool Dressage Series - Round 2

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

301 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 10.000
1( )Flinders CC College

% % % % %

302 JALYN ROYRUMBA Mia Wigham 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.346% 20.000
2( )Haileybury

% % % % %

306 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

307 ASTURIAS Imogen Layfield 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 40.000
4( )Luther College

% % % % %

305 CHIME Tina Avgerinos 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 50.000
5( )swinburne secondary collage

% % % % %

309 GLADIATOR GHOST Maddison Cooke 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 50.000
5( )Concord college

% % % % %

308 LUDICROUS Siena Garde 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 70.000
7( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

310 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 80.000
8( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

304 LANGTREE COCAINE Charlize Williams 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 90.000
9( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

312 ENZO Isabelle Stinchcombe 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 100.000
10( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

303 TERAROSSA FREYA Georgia How 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 54.615% 110.000
11( )

1

Woodleigh School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Interschool Dressage Series- Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

301 Sandy Bar Standout Ella Whitaker Flinders CC College 70.909 35 68.654 35 70 1
302 Jalyn Royrumba Mia Wigham Haileybury 68.409 34 66.346 34 68 2
307 Asturias Imogen Layfield Luther College 63.636 31 63.654 32 63 3
305 Chime Tina Avgerinos swinburne secondary collage 64.091 32 62.885 31 63 3
306 Black Providore Tahlia Moore Balcombe Grammar School 59.545 28 65.769 33 61 5
304 Langtree Cocaine Charlize Williams Yarra Valley Grammar 67.727 33 60.385 28 61 5
308 Ludicrous Siena Garde Woodleigh School 62.273 30 62.308 30 60 7
309 Gladiator Ghost Maddison Cooke Concord college 57.727 27 62.885 31 58 8
310 Carpe Diem Tara Marsh Balcombe Grammar School 60.000 29 61.923 29 58 8
303 Terarossa Freya Georgia How Woodleigh School 50.682 26 54.615 26 52 10
312 Enzo Isabelle Stinchcombe Balcombe Grammar School 55.000 27 27
311 Little Rich Miss Caitlin Burnet Dromana Secondary College 47.727 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Senior Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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